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Savitribai Phule Pune University  
OPEN (8 Seats) 

Sr. no. Name of the student Application no. Category % Remark 

1 Shinde Gaurav Sunil --------- NT-B 85.25 Selected  

2 Mundhe Snehal Sadu 1511989 S.T. 81.58 Selected  

3 Kurhade Swapnali Bharat 1511550 NT-A 81.50 Selected  

4 Zadap Vedanti Sanjay 1510453 S.B.C. 81.08 Selected  

5 More Nisha Milind 1510440 S.C. 80.75 Selected  

6 Awaghade Yugandhar Dattatray 1510437 S.C. 80.08 Selected  

7 Singh Bhakti Gurucharan 1510086 OPEN 78.66 Selected  

8 Deokar Pallavi Vilas 1511353 OPEN 78.47 Selected  

9 Sahasrabuddhe Kalyani Sudhir 1510465 OPEN 78.25 Waiting  

10 Sarode Balasaheb Vitthal 1511383 N.T.C. 78.16 Waiting  

11 Kulkarni Indrani Parag 1510708 OPEN 77.25 Waiting  

12 Salunkhe Smita Sanjay 1510946 OPEN 76.50 Waiting  

13 Deepali Vasant Dhiware 1511132 S.C. 76.50 Waiting  

14 Shinde Priyanka Vijaykumar 1511161 OPEN 76.33 Waiting  

15 Chaskar Dhanashri Arun 1511593 OPEN 76.16 Waiting  

16 Gujar Prachita Chandrashekhar 1510905 O.B.C. 74.58 Waiting  

17 Hanamghar Maithili Sanjay 1511375 OPEN 74.58 Waiting  

18 Shah Ankita Milind 1511324 OPEN 74.33 Waiting  

19 Aswale Manisha Diliprao 1510947 OPEN 74.25 Waiting  

20 More Snehal Milind 1511769 S.C. 74.00 Waiting  

21 Salve Sneha Shahaji 1511970 S.C. 74.00 Waiting  

22 Choudhar Surekha Vasant 1511549 N.T.D. 73.83 Waiting  

23 Kolhe Priyanka Ramesh 1511112 OPEN 73.66 Waiting  

24 Pare Pooja Namdeo 1511554 O.B.C. 73.50 Waiting  

25 Dhamal Aishwarya Vilasrao 1510774 OPEN 72.83 Waiting  

26 Kudale Supriya Tukaram 1511897 O.B.C. 72.75 Waiting  

27 Pande Asmita Rajendrarao 1511956 OPEN 71.87 Waiting  

28 Kokane Surabhee Sanjiv 1510624 OPEN 71.50 Waiting  

29 Suryawanshi Utkarsha Prakash 1511595 N.T.C. 71.50 Waiting  

30 Dhoble Swapnil Sanjay 1505843 OPEN 70.91 Waiting  

31 Sonawane Komal Sanjay 1511149 N.T.D. 70.50 Waiting  

32 Krutika Sudhakar Powar 1511525 OPEN 70.50 Waiting  

          

SC (2 Seats): FILLED 

 

ST- (1 Seat) 

1 Mundhe Snehal Sadu 1511989 S.T. 81.58 Selected 
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Savitribai Phule Pune University  
NT- (2 Seats) 

1 Shinde Gaurav Sunil -------- NT-B 85.25 Selected 

2 Kurhade Swapnali Bharat 1511550 NT-A 81.50 Selected 

3 Sarode Balasaheb Vitthal 1511383 N.T.C. 78.16 Waiting 

4 Choudhar Surekha Vasant 1511549 N.T.D. 73.83 Waiting 

5 Suryawanshi Utkarsha Prakash 1511595 N.T.C. 71.50 Waiting 

6 Sonawane Komal Sanjay 1511149 N.T.D. 70.50 Waiting 

7 Tangade Amruta Vijay 1511209 NT-A 67.58 Waiting 

8 Dhanawade Priyanka Bhagwat 1510678 N.T.D. 66.00 Waiting 

          

OBC- (2 Seats) 

1 Gujar Prachita Chandrashekhar 1510905 O.B.C. 74.58 Selected 

2 Pare Pooja Namdeo 1511554 O.B.C. 73.50 Selected 

3 Kudale Supriya Tukaram 1511897 O.B.C. 72.75 Waiting 

4 Kolhe Renuka Vilas 1511971 O.B.C. 68.00 Waiting 

5 Rahane Shweta Sunil 1511629 O.B.C. 66.91 Waiting 

6 Gore Priyanka Suresh 1511235 O.B.C. 65.16 Waiting 

7 Shinde Snehal Raghunath 1511420 O.B.C. 64.83 Waiting 

8 Kesbhat Dhananjay Vitthal 1511128 O.B.C. 64.33 Waiting 

9 Katkar Siddhesh Sadanand 1511298 O.B.C. 63.16 Waiting 

10 Shende Swapnil Dattatraya 1511456 O.B.C. 62.5 Waiting 

11 Abdagire Pallavi Manasi 1510794 O.B.C. 60.83 Waiting 

12 Attar Sumaiya Dilawar 1511973 O.B.C. 53.88 Waiting 

          

Other University 
General Merit List ( 2 Seats) 

1 Hushye Chandni Jaleel 1512120 MINORITY 81.25 Selected 

2 Dhamal Aishwarya Vilasrao 1510774 OPEN 72.83 Selected 

3 Pande Asmita Rajendrarao 1511956 OPEN 71.87 Waiting  

4 Jha Ramkishor Ramesh 1511981 OPEN 69.62 Waiting  

5 Abdagire Pallavi Manasi 1510794 O.B.C. 60.83 Waiting  

6 Attar Sumaiya Dilawar 1511973 O.B.C. 53.88 Waiting  

      

Category (3 Seats) 

SC/ST/NT A/B/C/D Not Available 

 

1 Abdagire Pallavi Manasi 1510794 O.B.C. 60.83 Selected 

2 Attar Sumaiya Dilawar 1511973 O.B.C. 53.88 Selected 
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Details of the Counseling 

M. Sc. I (Zoology) Admission 2015-16 

Time table for the M.Sc. Zoology admission 
 

Sr. no. Details Date   

1 Counseling (1st round) 13th July 2015 Completed  

2 Counseling (2nd round) 16th July 2015 Current 

3 Counseling (3rd round) 20th July 2015  

 

Time and venue:  12.30 p.m., Department of Zoology, “C” Building, 1st floor, Modern College, 

Ganeshkhind, Pune-16 

 

Note: Please bring all the below mentioned documents (original and Xerox copy). 

 

Documents required at the time of admission: 

1. Copies of F.Y., S.Y. & T.Y.B.Sc. mark lists. 

2. Caste Certificate (If applicable - 2 Attested Xerox Copy) 

3. Caste Validity Certificate (If applicable - 2 Attested Xerox Copy) 

4. Non Creamy Layer Certificate for OBC, SBC, DT/NT students (If applicable-2 Attested 

Xerox Copy) 

5. Original Transfer certificate/Migration certificate is mandatory at the time of admission.  

 

Note: Students who will be absent for counseling on respective dates will not be considered for 

further admission.  

 

 
 

 

 

Vice-Principal                        Principal  

    

 

     Head, Zoology department                           Reservation Nominee      

   


